
Color-coded topography key

METERS
No topographic

data 82006000400020000–2000–4000–6000–8000–9900

16°

18°

20°

22°

24°

26°

28°

30°

32°

150°

150°

16°

18°

20°

22°

24°

26°

28°

30°

32°152°
154° 156° 158° 160° 162° 164° 166°

168°
170°

152°
154°

156° 158° 160° 162° 164°
166°

168°
170°

LAC 49
Scale 1:1,000,000

Lambert Conformal Projection

TITOV

K O M A R O V

Titov E

     MARE 

MOSCOVIENSE

Steno Q

Steno R Steno N

T R U M P L E R

Trumpler V

N U Š L

Nušl S

FREUNDLICH
.

Freundlich Q.

Freundlich R.

ZERNIKE

.
Zernike T

Zernike W

Zernike Z

ANDERSON

Van Gent X
Van Gent D

Van Gent U.

KONSTANTINOV

NAGAOKA

Nagaoka W
Nagaoka U

Kohlschütter W

Nikolaev J

.

T I K H O M I R O V

Tikhomirov J

Tikhomirov K.
Tikhomirov N.

Tikhomirov R .

Tikhomirov T

Tikhomirov X

Tikhomirov Y
.

Gazetteer of Planetary Nomenclature home page: http://planetarynames.wr.usgs.gov/

Index for other maps in this series: http://planetarynames.wr.usgs.gov/dAtlas.html


